
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04225067 

Name of Company 

Heritage Builders Limited 

|/We 
Paul H Finn & Michael Fteld 

Tong Hall 

Tong 

West Yorkshire 

BD4 ORR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 18 February 2010 

Signed Date 03 March 2010 

Businesscare For Official Use 
Tong Hall noun 
Tong In ann Onatian 1 a= ase 

West Yorkshire 

BD4 ORR 

*AXDRIISG* 
Ref HER1268/JAWF A20 09/03/2010 312 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



» 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Heritage Builders Limited 

on the 18 February 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| Timothy Seaborn, Director, of 4 Rhodfa Sian, Dyserth, Rhyl, LL18 6BJ 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Ai & B 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 18 February 2010 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as 
builders 

Sworn/effirmed at Redhat Va Oe Cauchy. DesbosL sbire 

Date She AAS 26 1d 

Signatures i - ‘ 
Wi 

Before Me Ms Dasow Neteccans 

DK Machrvsr > ~ 

Solicitors > Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer 
Prestetun Fes ‘ 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 



. 

Heritage Builders Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 February 2010 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Motor Vehicles 12,700 00 

Finance Companies (16,615 00) 

Deficiency c/d (3,915 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 4,500 00 
Furniture & Equipment 500 00 

Motor Vehicles 1,300 00 
Stock 1,000 00 
Book Debts 99,627 00 
Fue! Bond 2,200 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 109,127 00 

Signature Date 

Ales w Wer aldo Noshed A “
 ahere 

ke whe attedonck 

SACON Me LELLAN 

SOLIC C02



. 

Heritage Builders Limited 

* Statement Of Affairs as at 18 February 2010 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 109,127 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees 2,245 00 

2,245 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 106,882 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 24,376 40 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 82,505 60 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Lloyds Tsb 129,000 00 

129,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (46,494 40) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 24,376 40 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 24,376 40 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 3,915 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 132,006 00 

Employees 48,341 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 100,000 00 
284,262 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (259,885 60) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 46,494 40 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (306,380 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (306,382 00) 

Signature Date 

hes & Wan eeilik mollugd A\ jeer A, 

nw pe Var af pdousr 

Srson Mclean 

‘peoY S209 
‘ajeys3 feLsnpuy 
